
Rider Nation Team T. SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle#

fl
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i1

sESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF BRAZIL

Autódromo Internacional de 

Goiânia - Ayrton Senna

QUALIFYING NR. 1 

CLASSIFICATION

3835 m.

APRILIA72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA 346.11 1'17.408 7 9Aprilia Racing

DUCATI49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA 342.82 1'17.531 6 8 0.123 0.123Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team

HONDA36 Joan MIR SPA 341.73 1'17.710 6 9 0.302 0.179Honda HRC Castrol

HONDA11 Diogo MOREIRA BRA 345.04 1'17.812 2 9 0.404 0.102Pro Honda LCR

DUCATI21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA 340.65 1'17.815 6 9 0.407 0.003Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team

APRILIA25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA 338.56 1'17.964 7 10 0.556 0.149Trackhouse MotoGP Team

YAMAHA42 Alex RINS SPA 336.47 1'17.975 5 9 0.567 0.011Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team

YAMAHA43 Jack MILLER AUS 335.48 1'18.022 7 7 0.614 0.047Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP

HONDA10 Luca MARINI ITA 338.59 1'18.169 3 3 0.761 0.147Honda HRC Castrol

KTM12 Maverick VIÑALES SPA 337.510 1'18.176 7 8 0.768 0.007Red Bull KTM Tech3

KTM33 Brad BINDER RSA 339.611 1'18.237 6 9 0.829 0.061Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

KTM23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA 339.612 1'18.479 6 9 1.071 0.242Red Bull KTM Tech3

Fastest Lap: Marco BEZZECCHI 1'17.408 178.3 Km/hLap: 7

Best Race Lap:

All-Time Lap Record:

New track layout
Marco BEZZECCHI 1'17.408 178.3 Km/h2026

Air: 28°

Ground: 41°

Humidity: 52%

Practice condition: Dry

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Goiania, Saturday, March 21, 2026

Felippe BIAZZI 11:17
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TopAverageTop 5 speeds#
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sESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF BRAZIL

Autódromo Internacional de 

Goiânia - Ayrton Senna

QUALIFYING NR. 1 

TOP SPEED & AVERAGE

3835 m.

72 APRILIAMarco BEZZECCHI ITA 346.1346.1 340.6 340.6 340.6 339.6 340.8

11 HONDADiogo MOREIRA BRA 345.0345.0 341.7 341.7 341.7 341.7 342.4

49 DUCATIFabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA 342.8342.8 341.7 340.6 339.6 339.6 340.5

36 HONDAJoan MIR SPA 341.7341.7 340.6 340.6 338.5 336.4 339.6

21 DUCATIFranco MORBIDELLI ITA 340.6340.6 339.6 336.4 335.4 333.3 337.1

23 KTMEnea BASTIANINI ITA 339.6339.6 339.6 338.5 337.5 335.4 338.1

33 KTMBrad BINDER RSA 339.6339.6 338.5 338.5 337.5 337.5 338.2

10 HONDALuca MARINI ITA 338.5338.5 338.5 336.4 228.8 310.6

25 APRILIARaul FERNANDEZ SPA 338.5338.5 337.5 336.4 336.4 335.4 336.6

12 KTMMaverick VIÑALES SPA 337.5337.5 336.4 336.4 336.4 335.4 336.3

42 YAMAHAAlex RINS SPA 336.4336.4 334.3 334.3 334.3 334.3 334.7

43 YAMAHAJack MILLER AUS 335.4335.4 335.4 335.4 333.3 313.9 330.7

Goiania, Saturday, March 21, 2026
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T2

T3

T4P Crossing the finish line in pit lane Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.

Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

* Lap / Sector time cancelled

Tyre data subject to further updates**

fl

i3

i2

i1

sESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF BRAZIL

Autódromo Internacional de 

Goiânia - Ayrton Senna

QUALIFYING NR. 1 

CHRONOLOGICAL ANALYSIS OF PERFORMANCES

3835 m.

72 Aprilia Racing

ITAMarco BEZZECCHI
1st

Runs=2 Total laps=9 Full laps=6

APRILIA

Valid laps=6

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre1 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

New Tyre New Tyre

1'50.3671 26.844 21.744 20.256 257.115.917

1'17.9132 21.778 20.825 19.631 340.615.679

1'22.7273 22.349 24.281 20.015 340.616.082

1'17.7604 21.773 20.810 19.431 346.115.746

1'12.1365 23.854 21.362 20.071 339.6P 6.849

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre2 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

Laps at start5 New Tyre

1'23.1136 26.248 21.196 19.875 232.715.794

1'17.4087 21.634 20.613 19.447 339.615.714

1'22.5618 21.792 24.512 20.465 339.615.792

1'44.9419 21.749 20.819 45.426 340.616.947

22.709 22.011 20.692 339.6P 6.951PIT

49 Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team

ITAFabio DI GIANNANTONIO
2nd

Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5

DUCATI

Valid laps=5

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre1 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

New Tyre New Tyre

2'11.2161 28.669 21.905 20.448 217.715.974

1'18.0742 21.932 20.795 19.725 339.615.622

1'17.9913 21.849 20.859 19.610 341.715.673

1'13.1654 21.784 22.095 21.644 342.8P 7.642*

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre2 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

Laps at start4 New Tyre

1'24.0375 26.897 21.313 20.027 216.415.800

1'17.5316 21.696 20.548 19.644 340.615.643

1'17.5817 21.694 20.609 19.633 339.615.645

1'21.6888 21.851 20.696 22.566 339.616.575

21.958 20.833 22.619 339.6P 8.683PIT

36 Honda HRC Castrol

SPAJoan MIR
3rd

Runs=2 Total laps=9 Full laps=6

HONDA

Valid laps=6

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre1 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

New Tyre New Tyre

1'51.7371 31.850 30.635 21.832 203.016.290

1'17.8872 21.939 20.612 19.642 340.615.694

1'18.2443 21.840 20.711 19.739 340.615.954

1'16.8894 26.079 23.120 20.904 336.4P 6.786

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre2 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

Laps at start4 New Tyre

1'23.6615 26.311 21.389 19.933 244.316.028

1'17.7106 21.694 20.595 19.677 341.715.744

1'22.3087 21.855 20.820 23.508 338.516.125

1'24.6658 21.839 23.341 23.272 335.416.213

1'25.6549 22.168 25.406 21.666 335.416.414

11 Pro Honda LCR

BRADiogo MOREIRA
4th

Runs=2 Total laps=9 Full laps=6

HONDA

Valid laps=6

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre1 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

New Tyre New Tyre

1'50.7821 26.996 21.690 20.204 250.516.157

1'17.8122 21.891 20.584 19.618 341.715.719

1'22.8153 22.222 24.411 20.016 341.716.166

1'10.2914 21.850 20.851 20.998 345.0P 6.592

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre2 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

Laps at start4 New Tyre

1'22.1475 25.515 20.997 19.781 254.115.854

1'18.7636 21.805 20.570 20.131 341.716.257

1'18.1997 21.896 20.860 19.603 341.715.840

1'28.6468 26.968 23.951 21.492 332.316.235

1'18.2299 22.004 20.695 19.592 337.515.938

21 Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team

ITAFranco MORBIDELLI
5th

Runs=2 Total laps=9 Full laps=6

DUCATI

Valid laps=6

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre1 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

New Tyre New Tyre

1'53.1981 27.635 22.111 20.389 233.715.907

1'18.3582 21.925 20.956 19.787 340.615.690

1'18.2173 21.870 20.665 19.843 339.615.839

1'16.2814 26.010 22.458 20.792 333.3P 7.021*

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre2 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

Laps at start4 New Tyre

1'25.3445 28.031 21.419 20.077 196.715.817

1'17.8156 21.925 20.594 19.621 335.415.675

1'23.0747 24.460 22.198 20.563 317.615.853

1'18.0588 21.696 20.692 19.723 336.415.947

1'31.0659 29.179 23.698 21.852 319.516.336

Page 1 of 2Goiania, Saturday, March 21, 2026

Marco BEZZECCHI 1'17.408 21.634 20.613 19.447 15.714Aprilia RacingITAFastest Lap:
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Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 Speed

Qualifying Nr. 1 MotoGP™
T4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

25 Trackhouse MotoGP Team

SPARaul FERNANDEZ
6th

Runs=2 Total laps=10 Full laps=7

APRILIA

Valid laps=7

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre1 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

New Tyre New Tyre

1'35.2851 27.320 21.870 20.166 246.515.942

1'18.4222 22.053 20.846 19.720 338.515.803

1'18.1153 22.003 20.681 19.532 336.415.899

1'29.7704 31.265 22.541 19.991 337.515.973

1'12.7835 21.970 20.731 22.448 335.4P 7.634

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre2 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

Laps at start5 New Tyre

1'26.3106 28.238 21.613 20.467 189.415.992

1'17.9647 21.899 20.740 19.645 334.315.680

1'30.3498 21.913 20.688 31.202 333.316.546

1'27.0069 21.923 21.247 27.117 336.416.719

1'29.37110 21.837 20.747 26.829 335.419.958

42 Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team

SPAAlex RINS
7th

Runs=3 Total laps=9 Full laps=4

YAMAHA

Valid laps=4

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre1 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

New Tyre New Tyre

1'29.8111 29.906 21.557 19.947 204.915.956

1'18.1292 22.005 20.739 19.496 336.415.889

1'19.9193 24.562 22.797 25.360 333.3P 7.200

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre2 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

Laps at start3 New Tyre

1'25.7404 28.261 21.498 20.069 169.815.912

1'17.9755 21.915 20.795 19.442 334.315.823

1'11.6636 23.117 21.595 20.417 334.3P 6.534

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre3 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

Laps at start6 New Tyre

1'25.9507 28.385 21.641 20.170 194.215.754

1'20.2118 21.998 22.280 20.086 334.315.847

1'35.0619 22.043 20.880 33.808 334.318.330

43 Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP

AUSJack MILLER
8th

Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4

YAMAHA

Valid laps=4

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre1 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

New Tyre New Tyre

1'30.8901 30.175 21.597 20.026 197.815.960

1'18.3882 22.042 20.867 19.693 335.415.786

1'25.9403 22.070 21.005 20.870 335.421.995

1'19.0114 22.059 21.017 19.882 335.416.053

1'14.6295 24.265 22.242 21.764 313.9P 6.358

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre2 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

Laps at start5 New Tyre

1'23.9326 26.631 21.253 19.890 212.116.158

1'18.0227 21.962 20.493 19.723 333.315.844

10 Honda HRC Castrol

ITALuca MARINI
9th

Runs=1 Total laps=3 Full laps=2

HONDA

Valid laps=2

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre1 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

New Tyre New Tyre

1'43.3781 32.475 22.621 20.046 228.816.016

1'18.4442 22.144 20.830 19.645 336.415.825

1'18.1693 21.940 20.697 19.705 338.515.827

unfinished 21.911 338.5

12 Red Bull KTM Tech3

SPAMaverick VIÑALES
10th

Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5

KTM

Valid laps=4

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre1 Slick-Soft Slick-Soft

New Tyre New Tyre

1'27.8431 29.716 21.620 20.123 244.315.823

1'18.4962 22.036 20.894 19.771 335.415.795

1'18.3093 21.842 21.019 19.651 336.415.797

1'17.2444 22.025 26.920 21.367 336.4P 6.932*

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre2 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

New Tyre New Tyre

1'23.8905 26.826 21.302 19.947 211.315.815

1'19.9186 23.067 21.369 19.841 335.415.641**

1'18.1767 21.878 20.752 19.757 337.515.789

1'18.2098 21.935 20.767 19.715 336.415.792

33 Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

RSABrad BINDER
11th

Runs=2 Total laps=9 Full laps=6

KTM

Valid laps=5

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre1 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

New Tyre New Tyre

1'36.1721 28.140 23.276 20.207 251.115.888

1'18.7642 22.252 20.855 19.786 339.615.871

1'19.1393 21.898 21.462 19.950 338.515.829

1'12.2844 21.979 23.352 20.073 337.5P 6.880

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre2 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

Laps at start4 New Tyre

1'30.8835 32.794 21.994 20.217 144.315.878

1'18.2376 22.027 20.822 19.657 337.515.731

1'24.3467 26.833 21.735 19.966 337.515.812**

1'18.2828 21.924 20.700 19.833 338.515.825

1'23.8889 22.181 23.358 22.386 335.415.963

23 Red Bull KTM Tech3

ITAEnea BASTIANINI
12th

Runs=2 Total laps=9 Full laps=6

KTM

Valid laps=5

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre1 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

New Tyre New Tyre

2'00.5361 26.774 21.603 20.171 255.915.937

1'18.7872 22.187 21.027 19.806 335.415.767

1'18.6773 22.187 21.008 19.646 338.515.836

1'12.5854 22.126 22.327 21.504 337.5P 6.628*

Run # Front Tyre Rear Tyre2 Slick-Hard Slick-Soft

Laps at start4 New Tyre

1'28.1885 30.370 21.594 20.331 165.115.893

1'18.4796 22.006 20.813 19.844 334.315.816

1'26.5127 26.675 23.632 20.194 334.316.011**

1'18.5098 22.002 20.911 19.766 339.615.830

1'21.5869 21.964 21.736 21.707 339.616.179
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Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h#

fl

i3

i2

i1

sESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF BRAZIL

Autódromo Internacional de 

Goiânia - Ayrton Senna

QUALIFYING NR. 1 

EVENT BEST MAXIMUM SPEED

3835 m.

93 DUCATIMarc MARQUEZ SPA 346.1 Free Practice Nr. 2Ducati Lenovo Team

73 DUCATIAlex MARQUEZ SPA 346.1 Free Practice Nr. 2BK8 Gresini Racing MotoGP

72 APRILIAMarco BEZZECCHI ITA 346.1 Qualifying Nr. 1 Aprilia Racing

11 HONDADiogo MOREIRA BRA 345.0 Qualifying Nr. 1 Pro Honda LCR

63 DUCATIFrancesco BAGNAIA ITA 343.9 Free Practice Nr. 2Ducati Lenovo Team

54 DUCATIFermin ALDEGUER SPA 342.8 Free Practice Nr. 2BK8 Gresini Racing MotoGP

49 DUCATIFabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA 342.8 Qualifying Nr. 1 Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team

37 KTMPedro ACOSTA SPA 342.8 Free Practice Nr. 2Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

23 KTMEnea BASTIANINI ITA 341.7 Free Practice Nr. 2Red Bull KTM Tech3

10 HONDALuca MARINI ITA 341.7 Free Practice Nr. 2Honda HRC Castrol

36 HONDAJoan MIR SPA 341.7 Qualifying Nr. 1 Honda HRC Castrol

33 KTMBrad BINDER RSA 341.7 Free Practice Nr. 2Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

79 APRILIAAi OGURA JPN 340.6 Free Practice Nr. 2Trackhouse MotoGP Team

89 APRILIAJorge MARTIN SPA 340.6 Free Practice Nr. 2Aprilia Racing

21 DUCATIFranco MORBIDELLI ITA 340.6 Qualifying Nr. 1 Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team

5 HONDAJohann ZARCO FRA 339.6 Free Practice Nr. 2Castrol Honda LCR

12 KTMMaverick VIÑALES SPA 338.5 Free Practice Nr. 2Red Bull KTM Tech3

25 APRILIARaul FERNANDEZ SPA 338.5 Qualifying Nr. 1 Trackhouse MotoGP Team

43 YAMAHAJack MILLER AUS 338.5 Free Practice Nr. 2Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP

42 YAMAHAAlex RINS SPA 338.5 Free Practice Nr. 2Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team

20 YAMAHAFabio QUARTARARO FRA 337.5 Free Practice Nr. 2Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team

7 YAMAHAToprak RAZGATLIOGLU TUR 337.5 Free Practice Nr. 2Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP
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Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT

T1 T2 T3

Rider Time

T4

IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF BRAZIL

Autódromo Internacional de 

Goiânia - Ayrton Senna

QUALIFYING NR. 1 

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

fl

i3

i2

i1

s

3835 m.

1 21.634M.BEZZECCHI 20.493J.MILLER 19.431M.BEZZECCHI 1 1'17.357M.BEZZECCHI 1'17.408 (1)15.622F.DI GIANNANT

2 21.694J.MIR 20.548F.DI GIANNANT 19.442A.RINS 2 1'17.474F.DI GIANNANTONI 1'17.531 (2)15.641M.VIÑALES

3 21.694F.DI GIANNANT 20.570D.MOREIRA 19.532R.FERNANDEZ 3 1'17.586F.MORBIDELLI 1'17.815 (5)15.675F.MORBIDELLI

4 21.696F.MORBIDELLI 20.594F.MORBIDELLI 19.592D.MOREIRA 4 1'17.625J.MIR 1'17.710 (3)15.679M.BEZZECCHI

5 21.805D.MOREIRA 20.595J.MIR 19.610F.DI GIANNANT 5 1'17.686D.MOREIRA 1'17.812 (4)15.680R.FERNANDEZ

6 21.837R.FERNANDEZ 20.613M.BEZZECCHI 19.621F.MORBIDELLI 6 1'17.730R.FERNANDEZ 1'17.964 (6)15.694J.MIR

7 21.842M.VIÑALES 20.681R.FERNANDEZ 19.642J.MIR 7 1'17.850A.RINS 1'17.975 (7)15.719D.MOREIRA

8 21.898B.BINDER 20.697L.MARINI 19.645L.MARINI 8 1'17.886M.VIÑALES 1'18.176 (10)15.731B.BINDER

9 21.911L.MARINI 20.700B.BINDER 19.646E.BASTIANINI 9 1'17.934J.MILLER 1'18.022 (8)15.754A.RINS

10 21.915A.RINS 20.739A.RINS 19.651M.VIÑALES 10 1'17.986B.BINDER 1'18.237 (11)15.767E.BASTIANINI

11 21.962J.MILLER 20.752M.VIÑALES 19.657B.BINDER 11 1'18.078L.MARINI 1'18.169 (9)15.786J.MILLER

12 21.964E.BASTIANINI 20.813E.BASTIANINI 19.693J.MILLER 12 1'18.190E.BASTIANINI 1'18.479 (12)15.825L.MARINI
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TimePractice Time Rider's LapKm/h#

fl

i3

i2

i1

sESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 GRAND PRIX OF BRAZIL

Autódromo Internacional de 

Goiânia - Ayrton Senna

QUALIFYING NR. 1 

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

3835 m.

12 KTMMaverick VIÑALES SPA 175.82'46.339 1'18.496 2

42 YAMAHAAlex RINS SPA 176.72'47.940 1'18.129 2

72 APRILIAMarco BEZZECCHI ITA 177.13'08.280 1'17.913 2

11 HONDADiogo MOREIRA BRA 177.43'08.594 1'17.812 2

72 APRILIAMarco BEZZECCHI ITA 177.55'48.767 1'17.760 4

72 APRILIAMarco BEZZECCHI ITA 178.311'17.803 1'17.408 7
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